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01:31 Extra Patrol                                           2603090001

Officer initiated activity at Speedway, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:32 Extra Patrol                                           2603090002

Officer initiated activity at Walgreens, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:35 Extra Patrol                                           2603090003

Officer initiated activity at Star Gas, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:37 Area Check                                             2603090004

Officer initiated activity at Dollar General, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:38 Extra Patrol                                           2603090005

Officer initiated activity at The Inside Scoop, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:39 Extra Patrol                                           2603090006

Officer initiated activity at Rite Aid, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:30 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090007

Occurred on Shadow Creek Av. 80 YO X HAVING DIFF BREATHING AND SWALLOWING//CURR TAKING 

PRESCRIPTION FOR BLADDER INFECTION//TNSF TO CO.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

05:17 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090008

Occurred at on E H St. 72 YO X REQ 1141 STATING SHE IS HAVING BACK PAIN AND WITHDRAWLS FROM 

HER PAIN MEDICATION//TNSF TO CO.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

06:32 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090009

Occurred at Oak Valley Care Center on S Oak Av. EMPLY DIZZY UNABLE TO STAND UP//REQ TNSP TO 

KAISER 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

07:21 Extra Patrol                                           2603090010

Officer initiated activity at Ohs, W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:23 Extra Patrol                                           2603090011

Officer initiated activity at Sierra View Elementary, E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:26 Extra Patrol                                           2603090012

Officer initiated activity at Ojhs, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:34 Animal Incident                                        2603090013

Occurred at Animal Control on Liberini Av.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

07:37 Area Check                                             2603090014

Officer initiated activity at Ohs, W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:41 Extra Patrol                                           2603090015

Officer initiated activity at Cloverland School, Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:45 10-57d Dead Animal                                     2603090016

Occurred at Ohs on W G St. DOA CALICO CAT IN MIDDLE OF RDWY ON W G IFO SCHOOL.  Disposition: 

UTL/GOA.

07:54 Parking Comp                                           2603090017

Occurred on Cloverland Ct. BLK TRUCK PARKED ON THE SIDEWALK BLOCKING RP'S VEH.  Disposition: 

Assist Completed.

08:16 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2603090018

Occurred on Sierra Rd. NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOR'S WHT STANDARD POODLE IS IN RP'S PROPERTY. ON 

GOING PROBLEM.  Disposition: Log note.

08:34 Public Assist                                          2603090019

Occurred on N Lee Av. RP STATES HIS DAUGHTER IN 1ST GRADE IS BEING SEXUALLY HARRASSED BY 

3RD GRADERS RP IS UPSET SCHOOL IS NOT TAKING HIS COMPLAINT SERIOUSLY.  Disposition: 

Information provided.

08:35 Special Traffic Enforcement                            2603090020

Officer initiated activity at E F ST/8TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
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08:39 Traffic Stop                                           2603090021

Officer initiated activity at Holiday Inn Express, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cancelled.

08:53 Extra Patrol                                           2603090022

Officer initiated activity at Kerr Park, N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:54 Complaint                                              2603090023

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

09:03 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2603090024

Occurred at Accu Swiss Inc on Armstrong Wy. BOAT AND TRAILER W/FLAT TIRE PARKED FOR OVER A 

WEEK.  Disposition: Vehicle towed.

09:04 Public Assist                                          2603090025

Occurred on Oakdale. RP REQ TO SPEAK W OFCR REG HER CAR THAT SHE HASN'T SEEN IN A 

MONTH//UNABLE TO PROV FURTHER//REQ 10-21.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

09:10 Special Traffic Enforcement                            2603090026

Officer initiated activity at E F ST/8TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Log note.

09:21 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090027

Occurred on Criolla Ct. HUSBAND W/LOW BP

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

09:56 Traffic Stop                                           2603090028

Officer initiated activity at Starbucks Coffee, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

10:35 Extra Patrol                                           2603090029

Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

10:35 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090030

Occurred on Treecrest Cr. HUSBAND PASSED OUT, BREATHING BUT ALOC

Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

10:43 Traffic Stop                                           2603090031

Officer initiated activity at S Yosemite Av/E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

10:57 Area Check                                             2603090032

Officer initiated activity at Magnolia School, Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

10:57 Traffic Stop                                           2603090033

Officer initiated activity at Main Lights, S Yosemite Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

11:00 Area Check                                             2603090034

Officer initiated activity at Ackley Circle Ez Storage, Ackley Cr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:05 Traffic Stop                                           2603090035

Officer initiated activity at S 5TH Av/E G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

11:11 Traffic Stop                                           2603090036

Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Irrigation District, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

11:26 Extra Patrol                                           2603090038

Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:29 Pedestrian Contact                                     2603090039

Officer initiated activity at Haidlen Ford Mercury, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Field Interrogation.

11:31 Area Check                                             2603090040

Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:35 Found Prop                                             2603090041

Occurred at Napa Auto Parts on N Yosemite Av. X CAME TO BUSINESS ASKING FOR WATER STATED SHE 

WAS PEPPER SPRAYE, SHE THEN LEFT ALL OF HER PAPER WORK IFO BUISNESS, NAME ON 

PAPERWORK   X IS GOA. NEG DESC OF X.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

11:48 Cite Sign Off                                          2603090042

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av. CITE SIGN OFF.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:50 Traffic Stop                                           2603090043
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Officer initiated activity at E G St/Ventanas Av, Oakdale, CA. CHEVY SILV NO PLATES.  Disposition: No action.

11:57 Extra Patrol                                           2603090045

Officer initiated activity at Speedway, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:57 Complaint                                              2603090046

Occurred on Little Johns Creek Dr. WHILE RP WAS OUT OF TOWN NEIGHBOR RENTED HEAVY EQUIP AND 

PARKED ON HER LAWN, DAMAGED LAWN AND CHOPPED DOWN HALF OF HER OAK TREE.  

Disposition: Assist Completed.

12:02 10-37 Susp Person                                      2603090047

Occurred at Valley First Credit Union on W F St. WFA, 30'S BLN HAIR IN A BUN, WHT TANK TOP W/DOG 

BLOCKING ENT TO WALK UP ATM, YELLING AT RP.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

12:18 Area Check                                             2603090048

Officer initiated activity at Ohs, W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

12:22 code enforcement                                       2603090049

Officer initiated activity at Ada Wy, Oakdale, CA. GREEN POOL AT NEIGHBORS RESD.  Disposition: Follow 

up.

12:47 11-82 Traff Coll - Non Injury                          2603090050

Occurred at HWY/26 Mile Rd. 2 VEH CAR ACCIDENT 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:14 10-64s Subpoena Service                                2603090051

Officer initiated activity at W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Subpeona Served.

13:44 Public Nuisance                                        2603090052

Occurred at Oakdale II Apartments on N Lee Av.  OUTSIDE APT ACTING 'CRAZY' //WILL SIGN CA.  

Disposition: UNK DISPO.

13:50 Public Assist                                          2603090053

Officer initiated activity at Ohs, W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

13:53 Extra Patrol                                           2603090054

Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:00 911 Hang up                                            2603090055

Occurred on N Hill. SOUNDS OF INDIVIDUALS TALKING AND MUSIC// ON CB NEG ANSWER RP CB ADV 

ACCIDENTAL  

Wireless E911 Call:

Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

14:04 Special Traffic Enforcement                            2603090056

Officer initiated activity at E F ST/8TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

14:05 Traffic Stop                                           2603090057

Officer initiated activity at Verizon Wireless, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

14:11 911 Hang up                                            2603090058

Occurred at Irvin Ct/N Maag Av. STATIC ON OPEN LINE//NEG ANSR ON CB// UNABLE TO LEAVE VM

Wireless E911 Call: 

Lat:37.780266  Lon:-120.83523

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

14:11 Extra Patrol                                           2603090059

Officer initiated activity at Speedway, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

14:12 Area Check                                             2603090060

Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

14:15 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2603090061

Occurred on Via Sophia. RP ADV A GRAY HONDA CIVIC// PARKED FOR ABOUT 2 WEEK  OR MORE.  

Disposition: Vehicle tagged.

14:18 Traffic Stop                                           2603090062
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Officer initiated activity at E F St/Hallman Ln, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:25 11-81 Traff Coll - Minor Injury                        2603090063

Occurred at W J St/S Willowood Dr. MOTOR BIKE VS VEH WITH CHILD ON THE BIK// CHILD POSS INJ

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:52 Assist Outside Agency                                  2603090064

Officer initiated activity at Waterford, County, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

15:04 Public Assist                                          2603090065

Occurred at **10-19** on Poplar St. RP ADV THAT  POSS ELDER ABUSE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

15:07 Pedestrian Contact                                     2603090066

Officer initiated activity at Sinclair, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

15:23 Extra Patrol                                           2603090067

Occurred on Walnut St. REQ TO SPEAK W/OFC ABOUT THIS RESD IS A POSS DRUG HOUSE.  Disposition: 

Secure.

15:36 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090068

Occurred on N Oak Av. AT HOSPITAL ON FRI COMPLICATIONS W/HEART CONDITION AND ALCOHOL 

WITHDRAWL

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

15:44 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2603090069

Officer initiated activity at Magnolia/ Oak, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Vehicle tagged.

15:47 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2603090070

Occurred at Get Fit on N Yosemite Av. SMALL OLDER BLK DOG LOOSE INSIDE BUSINESS.  Disposition: 

Assist Completed.

15:58 Citizen Flag Down                                      2603090071

Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

17:12 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090072

Occurred at on W J St. MOTHER IN LAW FEELS UKN WHATS WRONG SICK REQ EMS

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:26 911 Hang up                                            2603090073

Occurred at Sierra Railroad on S Sierra Av. OPEN LINE NEG SOUNDS// ON CB NEG ANSWER

Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

18:41 Public Assist                                          2603090074

Occurred at **10-21** on Mezzo Ln. RP DAUGHTER  IS DATING AN ADULT// RP JUST FOUND OUT AND 

WANTS TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

18:55 911 Hang up                                            2603090075

Occurred at Hi Tech Emergency Vehicle Service Inc on W Greger St. UPON ANSWER RP SAID 'SORRY' THEN 

DISCONNECTED, ON CB RP ANSWERED THE PHONE DIDNT RESPOND TO DISPATCH QUESTIONS THEN 

DISCONNECTED// ON 3RD CALL RP ADV THAT IT WAS AN ACCIDENTAL DIAL

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

19:17 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2603090076

Occurred at Hwy/S Stearns Rd. CHP ADVD REPORT OF SEVERAL COWS THAT "HOPPED" FENCE AND ARE 

CAUSING ROAD HAZARD//DELAYED RESPONSE.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

19:30 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090077

Occurred on Gilbert Av. FATHER IS STRUGGLING TO BREATH 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

19:57 Delayed T/C                                            2603090078

Occurred at Ohs on W G St. RP ADVD APROX 5-10 AGO HIS DTR BACKED INTO VEHIC IN PARKING LOT 

BY GYM//ADV OTHER DRIVER NOT PRESENT REQ OFCR 98 TO MAKE REPORT.  Disposition: Assist 
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Completed.

20:13 Found Prop                                             2603090079

Occurred at Cottles Woods Park on E J St. MALE IFO LOBBY W PHONE FOUND AT PARK.  Disposition: 

Report to follow.

20:26 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090080

Occurred at Belmare Senior Living on W F St. RESD COMPLAIN OF CHEST PAIN AFTER DRINKING 

SOMETHING APPROX 15 MIN AGO// TRANSF TO COUNT 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:26 5150 WI Mentally Disabled                              2603090081

Occurred on Cloverland Wy. IN MANIC STATE // TRYING TO ESCAPE THE RESD// ADV THAT SHE IS 

TRYING TO LEAVE THROUGH HER BEDROOM WINDOW// ADV SHE HAS SUICIDAL IDEALATIONS 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:45 11-81 Traff Coll - Minor Injury                        2603090082

Occurred at N Lee Av/W F St. VEH VS VEH ACCIDENT// SOUNDS OF CRYING IN THE BACKGROUND//

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

21:26 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603090083

Occurred on Pontiac St. 12 YO ADVD FEELS LIKE HES GOING TO PASS OUT//TNSF TO CO.  Disposition: 

Assist Completed.

21:49 Security/Welfare Check                                 2603090084

Occurred at Oakdale II Apartments on N Lee Av.  IS SCREAMING AT HER CHILDREN// WITH THE SOUNDS 

OF BANGING AND CHILDREN CRYING// RP WANTS TO REMAIN ANNON// LAST TIME OFFICERS 

APPROCHED HER AFTER REQ TO STAY ANNON.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

23:20 Repossessed Vehicle                                    2603090085

Occurred at Con Agra on S Yosemite Av. 2017 CHEVY COLORADO RED 4D VIN VER.  Disposition: Assist 

Completed.


